
Subject: Re: FINAL Clean & Safe RFPs - Issued Today
From: Tara Devine <tara@venicebeachbid.com>
Date: 09/25/2017 08:17 AM
To: Steve Heumann <steve@venicebeachbid.com>, Matt Moore
<matt@venicebeachbid.com>, Jeremy Weinstein
<jeremy@venicebeachbid.com>, Sam Lopata <sam@venicebeachbid.com>,
Mark Sokol <mark@venicebeachbid.com>, Jack Hoffmann
<jack@venicebeachbid.com>, Carl Lambert <carl@venicebeachbid.com>

On Sep 25, 2017 8:17 AM, "Tara Devine" <tara@venicebeachbid.com> wrote:
Attached please find our final drafts, issued today.  If you know any firms that
provide these services, please send me your contact(s) and I will forward it to
them with the brief introduction/instructions that I just sent to others so they
will have the same informations as all other vendors.

I have sent these to the firms/orgs that handle the majority of BID services in
LA (in most cases, to at least two contacts per firm.)

Responses are due Thursday, October 19 at 3 PM (PST.)

Attachments:

VBBID Safe RFP - FINAL.pdf 901 KB

VBBID Clean RFP - FINAL.pdf 901 KB
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